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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Hickman433
Classic

9.725 9.575 9.4509.800 38.550
1 6 1 3 1 

1 

Ali Eldridge442
Lone Star

9.275 9.825 9.5009.050 37.650
6 2 16 2 2 

2 

Regan Douglas407
All American

9.000 9.550 9.7009.200 37.450
8 7T 12T 1 3 

3 

Destiny Glover416
Alpha Omega

9.550 9.600 9.0509.150 37.350
2T 5 14 10 4 

4 

Hannah Holland430
Capital

9.550 9.525 9.2508.900 37.225
2T 9 19 7 5 

5 

Amaya Flannel408
All American

9.025 9.300 9.3009.400 37.025
7 13T 7T 6 6 

6 

Sophie Carnes437
Infinite Bounds

8.500 9.300 9.2009.450 36.450
14T 13T 6 8T 7 

7 

Reagan Martin439
Liberty Gymnastics

7.850 9.775 9.3509.325 36.300
22 3 10 4T 8T

8T

Brianna Mallory417
Alpha Omega

9.300 9.550 8.3509.100 36.300
5 7T 15 17T 8T

8T

Presely Houck434
HGC

8.900 9.350 8.5009.525 36.275
9T 12 4 14T 10 

10 

Piper Stout451
Maximum Conroe

8.900 9.475 8.5009.375 36.250
9T 10 9 14T 11 

11 

Kate Strange445
Lone Star

8.650 9.625 8.9509.000 36.225
11 4 17T 12 12 

12 

Makenna Arguello410
All American

9.400 9.300 9.3508.125 36.175
4 13T 22 4T 13 

13 

Emily Acosta457
Zenith Elite

8.550 9.175 8.8009.550 36.075
13 17 2T 13 14 

14 

Abby Hooker441
Lone Star

8.350 9.375 9.0009.000 35.725
18 11 17T 11 15 

15 

Madeline Pieper509
Alamo Heights

8.500 9.050 7.9509.550 35.050
14T 18 2T 21 16 

16 

Sophia Hernandez447
Lone Star

8.400 9.850 8.0008.700 34.950
16T 1 21 20 17 

17 

Amelia Friedman460
Zenith Elite

8.325 9.250 8.4508.825 34.850
19 16 20 16 18 

18 

Sophia Johnson402
Alamo Heights

8.300 8.600 8.2509.250 34.400
20 19 11 19 19 

19 

Julia Campbell458
Zenith Elite

8.400 8.400 7.8009.400 34.000
16T 20 7T 22 20 

20 

Alexandra Johnson401
Alamo Heights

8.000 8.100 8.3509.200 33.650
21 21 12T 17T 21 

21 

Ella Wood429
Capital

8.600 __.___ 9.2009.500 27.300
12 22 5 8T 22 

22 
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